REGISTRATION OF PARTICIPANTS AND THEIR ADMISSION TO THE 

COMPETITION 

8.1. Registration of participants for the Competition will be available on the website 

www.almaty-marathon.kz from 27 September 2021 and will end on 01 April 2022, or upon 

reaching 5,500 (five thousand five hundred) registered participants. 

8.2. Corporate participants of the Competition will be registered upon request sent to 

info@almaty-marathon.kz. The number of participants in the Competition from the company 

must be more than 30 (thirty) people. Teams with less than 30 (thirty) participants shall register

[...]

Entry fees for Competition distances: 

 21 km 97.5-m Half Marathon (incl. online) – 9,000 (nine thousand) KZT; 

 10-km Distance Race (incl. online) – 8,000 (eight thousand) KZT; 

 10-km Nordic Walking – 8,000 (eight thousand) KZT; 

 Ekiden 21.1 – 110,000 (one hundred and ten thousand) KZT. 

8.6. Change of distance within the Competition is available only until 01 April 2022 

(inclusive). If a slot for participation in the Competition has already been purchased, you must 

contact the Organizing Committee and pay 1,000 (one thousand) KZT for changing the

[...]

km, and 6 km 97.5 m. 

11.3. It is prohibited to participate in 2 (two) or more teams, as well as to overcome more than 

one section of the track within the Competition. 

11.4. The cost of participation in Ekiden within the Competition for the team is 110,000 (one 

hundred and ten thousand) KZT. 

11.5. Teams shall pass the registration for the Ekiden team relay of the Competition on the 

website www.almaty-marathon.kz from 27 September 2021 until 01 April 2022. For more 

information, please contact cc@almaty-marathon.kz.  

11.6. Ekiden relay exchange points: